
Morwell Golf Club

GROSS CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS

Stroke - Gross Results

All Divisions - Accumulative to Round 3

Saturday 18 May 2024

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

BlueCompetition Scores - Stroke M 73 132 72 49

Division: Div 1 (+8 to 12)

1
Reynolds, Dale

Morwell

74 71 73 218+0.9

01559

-- -- 2

2
Brown, Peter

Morwell

74 75 73 222+2.2

00639

-- -- 6

3
Towns, Chris

Morwell

74 74 76 2241.1

00102

-- -- 8

4
Tanti, Josh

Morwell

76 72 78 2260.6

01625

-- -- 10

5
Ford, Tim

Morwell

79 77 73 2290.8

00074

-- -- 13

6
Scurlock, Dael

Morwell

83 75 78 236+0.4

01426

-- -- 20

7
Towns, Hamish

Morwell

76 76 84 2364.4

01577

-- -- 20

8
Henderson, Peter

Morwell

81 82 82 2455.5

00250

-- -- 29

9
White, Lockie

Morwell

85 79 90 2544.5

01511

-- -- 38

10
Helmuth, Glenn

Morwell

92 82 82 2566.5

01105

-- -- 40

11
Peavey, Arlen

Morwell

83 90 88 2616.3

01608

-- -- 45

12
White, Peter

Morwell

99 92 94 28510.5

01485

-- -- 69

13
Bullen, Danny

Morwell

77 79 1563.2

01561

-- -- 12

14
King, Rob

Morwell

87 85 1728.0

00573

-- -- 28

15
Martinac, Tony

Morwell

85 87 1726.1

01610

-- -- 28

16
Smith, Damian

Morwell

88 86 1748.9

00378

-- -- 30

17
Smith, Brad

Morwell

83 91 1749.7

00157

-- -- 30

18
Schneider, Michael

Morwell

95 94 18910.3

00734

-- -- 45

19
Reynolds, Scott

Morwell

82 823.7

00282

-- -- 10

DNF
Bruce, Shane

Morwell

85 DNF7.2

00338

-- -- 13

DNF
Kamphuis, Ben

Morwell

92 DNF9.6

00254

-- -- 20

Division: Div 2 (13 to 20)

1
Mc Auley, Michael

Morwell

84 96 89 26911.4

01583

-- -- 53

2
Lau, Steve

Morwell

93 89 91 27311.6

00165

-- -- 57

3
Kornacki, Henry

Morwell

85 92 97 27414.9

00455

-- -- 58

4
Oliver, Tony

Morwell

87 90 98 27512.2

01197

-- -- 59

5
Howard, Kev

Morwell

90 93 93 27611.3

01019

-- -- 60

Pos

Name Club
1 2 3

Gross

GA Hdcp

(Dly)

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp

To Par
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6
Woodbridge, John

Morwell

92 97 91 28015.7

01563

-- -- 64

7
Nicoll, Martin

Morwell

94 95 94 28312.1

00382

-- -- 67

8
Baccega, Julian

Morwell

99 91 97 28715.4

01641

-- -- 71

9
Hall, Bill

Morwell

99 95 97 29115.0

00373

-- -- 75

10
Palermo, Domenic

Morwell

95 10

0

97 29217.5

01592

-- -- 76

11
Brown, Zac

Morwell

96 98 98 29217.1

01684

-- -- 76

12
Steyn, Daniel

Morwell

93 10

4

96 29316.0

01179

-- -- 77

13
Rigby, Alan

Morwell

98 94 10

1

29316.4

01493

-- -- 77

14
White, Stephen

Morwell

88 10

2

10

5

29516.2

01582

-- -- 79

15
OBrien, Damien

Morwell

11

0

10

3

96 30918.0

01038

-- -- 93

16
Thorburn, Gary

Morwell

95 10

7

11

1

31318.8

01617

-- -- 97

17
Ray, Michael

Morwell

90 86 17611.1

00396

-- -- 32

18
Griffiths, Steven

Morwell

95 96 19117.2

01518

-- -- 47

19
Postlethwaite, Aj

Morwell

99 99 19813.5

01067

-- -- 54

20
Tabone, Frank

Morwell

10

6

10

0

20615.3

01073

-- -- 62

21
Gibson, Darryl

Morwell

93 9316.1

01149

-- -- 21

22
Schneider, Daniel

Morwell

94 9416.1

01150

-- -- 22

23
McNair, Mark

Morwell

94 9412.9

01448

-- -- 22

24
Webb, Neil

Morwell

96 9617.4

00163

-- -- 24

25
Brogan, Kevin

Morwell

96 9614.7

00332

-- -- 24

26
Scott, Tyler

Morwell

99 9913.1

01643

-- -- 27

27
Price, Spencer

Morwell

10

0

10015.4

01613

-- -- 28

28
Evans, David

Morwell

10

2

10215.9

00256

-- -- 30

29
Postlethwaite,

Steve

Morwell

11

1

11116.1

00085

-- -- 39

DQ
Barlow, Mark

Morwell

94 91 10

5

DQ16.6

00428

-- -- 74

DNF
Baker, Stan

Morwell

11

1

11

5

DNF16.4

01444

-- -- 82

DNF
Lalor, Garry

Morwell

94 DNF13.4

00344

-- -- 22

DNF
Aust, Dale

Morwell

99 DNF14.6

01189

-- -- 27

Division: Div 3 (21 to 45)

1
Moore, Brandon

Morwell

10

4

96 95 29522.5

01683

-- -- 79

2
Tewierik, Rob

Morwell

10

1

95 10

5

30121.2

00268

-- -- 85

3
Cantrill, Paul

Morwell

98 10

6

99 30322.8

01108

-- -- 87

4
Jephcott, Colin

Morwell

10

3

10

7

10

1

31121.3

00435

-- -- 95

5
Vitale, Nick

Morwell

11

0

97 11

3

32024.6

01590

-- -- 104

Pos

Name Club
1 2 3

Gross

GA Hdcp

(Dly)

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp
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6
Lloyd, Richard

Morwell

10

2

10

9

11

0

32122.1

01679

-- -- 105

7
Fitzgerald, Tony

Morwell

11

0

10

0

11

1

32124.5

00456

-- -- 105

8
Smith, Zac

Morwell

11

0

10

4

11

1

32522.3

01474

-- -- 109

9
Delange, Case

Morwell

10

9

10

5

11

4

32825.2

01086

-- -- 112

10
Baccega, Josh

Morwell

10

7

11

6

11

1

33423.2

01651

-- -- 118

11
Cahill, Ken

Morwell

11

0

10

9

11

5

33423.2

01206

-- -- 118

12
Carolan, Tony

Morwell

11

2

10

9

11

5

33626.0

01325

-- -- 120

13
Hill, John

Morwell

11

2

12

6

13

3

37132.8

01110

-- -- 155

14
McGrath, Patty

Morwell

99 10

3

20221.7

01678

-- -- 58

15
Constantinou,

Andrew

Morwell

10

1

10

4

20523.9

00867

-- -- 61

16
Gridley, Paul

Morwell

10

7

10

9

21628.5

00117

-- -- 72

17
Tuer, Bruce

Morwell

10

8

10822.2

00225

-- -- 36

18
Basten, Tony

Morwell

11

0

11031.4

00841

-- -- 38

19
Kamphuis, Hank

Morwell

11

5

11535.0

00145

-- -- 43

DNF
Masson, David

Morwell

10

9

11

3

DNF26.3

01470

-- -- 78

DNF
Webb, Guy

Morwell

11

0

DNF25.3

01574

-- -- 38

Pos

Name Club
1 2 3

Gross

GA Hdcp

(Dly)

Mem No

New

Hdcp

Chg in

Hdcp

To Par
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